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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

March 2019

DATA UPDATE (1/1)

Part number
AUO057D1
AUO057D1
AUO057D1
TO241BB/DL
FR108B1/D1
HY051BB/BH/DH

HY092BL/DL
MZ123BH/DH
MZ156BX/DX

MBO097F1/H1
MT115BH/DH
MT115BH/DH
TO241BB/DL
AUO057D1
AUO057D1
AU057D1
AU057D1
AUO057D1
TO241BB/DL
AUO057D1

AU057D1

AU057D1

Manu
facturer

Audi
Audi
Audi
Citroén
Ford
Hyundai

Hyundai
Mazda

Mazda
Mercedes
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Peugeot
Seat

Seat

Seat

Skoda
Skoda
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Newsletter archive: www.ecs-electronics.nl/newsletter-archive

Model
A3 (8V1, 8VK)

A3 (8VS, 8VM)

A3 Sportback
(8VA, 88VF)

Ci

Focus IV

H1

130 Fastback
CX-3 (DK)

CX-3 (DK)
B-Class
Outlander
Outlander PHEV
108

Leon (5F1)
Leon SC (5F5)
Leon ST (5F8)
Octavia Il (5E3)

Octavia lll (5E5)

Aygo

Golf VIl (5G1,
BQ1, BE1, BE2)
Golf VII (BAS5,
BV5)

Golf VIl Sportsvan
(AM1)

Body type
3 drs hatchback
Saloon

5 drs hatchback

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

5 drs hatchback
Delivery van

Estate
SUvV
SUvV

5 drs hatchback
SuUvV

SuV

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

5 drs hatchback
Coupé
Estate
5 drs hatchback

Estate

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

3 + 5 drs hatchback

3 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

5 drs hatchback

Year

06/2014-06/2016

06/2014-06/2016

06/2014-06/2016

07/2014-

07/2018-

01/2008-

01/2018-
06/2015-08/2018
06/2015-

02/2019-

10/2012-

09/2013-

07/2014-

06/2014-

06/2014-

06/2014-

06/2014-

06/2014-

05/2014-

06/2014-12/2016

06/2014-12/2016

06/2014-
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Remarks

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Also suitable for the
06/2018- model

Added to existing towbar
wiring kit

Also suitable for the
2019- facelift model

Also suitable for the
01/2019- model

Also suitable for the
09/2018- facelift model
Added to existing towbar
wiring Kit

Also suitable for the
10/2018- facelift model
Also suitable for the
10/2018- facelift model
Also suitable for the
06/2018- model

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Also suitable for the
06/2018- model

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1

Phase out kit, is replaced
by VW190H1
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