

PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

DATA UPDATE (1/1)					
Part number	Manu facturer	Model	Body type	Year	Remarks
AU057D1	Audi	A3 (8V1, 8Vk)	3 drs hatchback	06/2014-06/2016	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Audi	A3 (8VS, 8VM)	Saloon	06/2014-06/2016	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Audi	A3 Sportback (8VA, 88VF)	5 drs hatchback	06/2014-06/2016	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
TO241BB/DL	Citroën	C1	3 drs hatchback 5 drs hatchback	07/2014-	Also suitable for the 06/2018- model
FR108B1/D1	Ford	Focus IV	5 drs hatchback	07/2018-	Added to existing towbar wiring kit
HY051BB/BH/DH	Hyundai	H1	Delivery van	01/2008-	Also suitable for the 2019- facelift model
HY092BL/DL	Hyundai	I30 Fastback	Estate	01/2018-	Also suitable for the 01/2019- model
MZ123BH/DH	Mazda	CX-3 (DK)	SUV	06/2015-08/2018	
MZ156BX/DX	Mazda	CX-3 (DK)	SUV	06/2015-	Also suitable for the 09/2018- facelift model
MB097F1/H1	Mercedes	B-Class	5 drs hatchback	02/2019-	Added to existing towbar wiring kit
MT115BH/DH	Mitsubishi	Outlander	SUV	10/2012-	Also suitable for the 10/2018- facelift model
MT115BH/DH	Mitsubishi	Outlander PHEV	SUV	09/2013-	Also suitable for the 10/2018- facelift model
TO241BB/DL	Peugeot	108	3 drs hatchback 5 drs hatchback	07/2014-	Also suitable for the 06/2018- model
AU057D1	Seat	Leon (5F1)	5 drs hatchback	06/2014-	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Seat	Leon SC (5F5)	Coupé	06/2014-	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Seat	Leon ST (5F8)	Estate	06/2014-	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Skoda	Octavia III (5E3)	5 drs hatchback	06/2014-	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Skoda	Octavia III (5E5)	Estate	06/2014-	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
TO241BB/DL	Toyota	Аудо	3 drs hatchback 5 drs hatchback	05/2014-	Also suitable for the 06/2018- model
AU057D1	Volkswagen	Golf VII (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2)	3 + 5 drs hatchback	06/2014-12/2016	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Volkswagen	Golf VII (BA5, BV5)	3 drs hatchback 5 drs hatchback	06/2014-12/2016	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1
AU057D1	Volkswagen	Golf VII Sportsvan (AM1)	5 drs hatchback	06/2014-	Phase out kit, is replaced by VW190H1

Newsletter archive: www.ecs-electronics.nl/newsletter-archive

tHSUP CALL FREE 00800 2255 2327



